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Times of tra.nsport London and New Zea-
land via Sues .

Times of transport, Adelaide to Bydney .

Time of departure of steamer from Wel-
lington

Times of arrival in Bydney of mails by
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f* Warrimoo ** mails, June, 1909 Late
arrival, Sydney : Penalty waived

VANCOUVER SERVICE—

Sydney-Vancouver Contract.

Bea transit based on statistios, November,
1907 ..

Bydney-Vancouver oontraot extended to
July, 1909 .. . . ..

Connection at Fiji.

Disadvantages of carrying mails and pas-
sengers on to Brisbane

Proposed detention of Union Steam Shlp
Company's steamer for inward mails to
Auckland .. .

Proposed All-red Route.

Auckland Chamber of Commerce : Resolu-
tion

Coulter, Dr., Deputy Postmuter-(}eneral
Canads : Atrival in New Zealand .

New Zealand offers £20,000 if steamer
oalls Auckland ..

Proposal by Messrs. Furness, Wxthy, and
Co., to run service

Time of transit, V&noouver—Suv&-Auck-
land-Sydnay

W]ellmgton Ghs.mber of Commeroe Reso-
ution .

INTERPROVINCIAL SERVIOE—

Proposed connection of Melbourne steamer
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25-35

Nos.
80

1084
96
92
v
87-90
86, 91

Pages

79, 81, 84-5, 95-6

104

T4
76-8

71-8,98-4
83

89-90
78, 82

72
97-102

Page 86
Nos.
(70)

105-6

Pages 86-37
Nos.

109-10
107-8

Pages 38-39

Noa.
111

112,115
116-7
118

114
118-9

Pages 40-41

Noes.
120-2



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

